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Funi per agricoltura  Wire ropes for agriculture

REMER PRODUCES ROPES FROM 3MM TO 3 INCHES (76,2 MM). PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATIONS.

1 Kg/F = 9,81 N

REMER PRODUCES ROPES FROM 3MM TO 3 INCHES (76,2 MM). PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFORMATIONS.

6+1

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 140 160 180 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
1,60 0,53 1,56 195 223 251 0,013
1,80 0,60 1,98 247 282 317 0,016
2,00 0,65 2,32 305 348 392 0,019
2,40 0,80 3,52 439 501 564 0,028
2,70 0,90 4,45 555 635 714 0,036
3,00 1,00 5,50 685 783 881 0,044
3,30 1,10 6,65 829 948 1.066 0,053
3,60 1,20 7,92 987 1.128 1.269 0,064
4,00 1,30 9,29 1.219 1.393 1.567 0,076
4,20 1,40 10,78 1.343 1.535 1.727 0,087
4,50 1,50 12,37 1.542 1.763 1.983 0,100
5,00 1,65 14,97 1.904 2.176 2.448 0,122
6,00 2,00 21,99 2.742 3.133 3.525 0,177
7,00 2,30 29,08 3.732 4.265 4.798 0,236
8,00 2,65 38,61 4.874 5.571 6.267 0,312

6 x 7 + WSC

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 180 200 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
3,00 0,32 4,07 581 646 0,036
4,00 0,45 6,95 1.033 1.148 0,065
5,00 0,55 11,64 1.614 1.793 0,100
6,00 0,65 16,26 2.324 2.582 0,142
7,00 0,75 22,82 3.163 3.514 0,196
8,00 0,85 27,81 4.131 4.590 0,260
9,00 1,00 38,48 5.228 5.809 0,330

10,00 1,10 46,57 6.455 7.172 0,400

12+6+1

Fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Rope Out. Wire Met. area 140 160 180 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
3,00 0,60 5,37 662 756 851 0,043
4,00 0,80 9,55 1.176 1.344 1.512 0,080
5,00 1,00 14,92 1.838 2.100 2.363 0,120
6,00 1,20 21,49 2.646 3.024 3.402 0,176
7,00 1,40 29,25 3.602 4.116 4.631 0,235
8,00 1,60 38,20 4.704 5.376 6.048 0,307
9,00 1,80 48,35 5.954 6.804 7.655 0,388

10,00 2,00 59,69 7.350 8.400 9.450 0,480
11,00 2,20 72,23 8.894 10.164 11.435 0,580

6+1 plastificato

Int. fune Est. fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Int. Rope Out Rope Out. Wire Met. area 140 160 180 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
1,60 3,10 0,53 1,56 732 836 941 0,018
1,80 3,30 0,60 1,98 829 948 1.066 0,022
2,00 3,50 0,65 2,32 933 1.066 1.200 0,025
2,40 3,90 0,80 3,52 1.158 1.324 1.489 0,035
2,70 4,20 0,90 4,45 1.343 1.535 1.727 0,044
3,00 4,50 1,00 5,50 1.542 1.763 1.983 0,053
3,30 4,80 1,10 6,65 1.755 2.005 2.256 0,063
3,60 5,10 1,20 7,92 1.981 2.264 2.547 0,074
4,00 5,50 1,30 9,29 2.304 2.633 2.962 0,087
4,20 5,70 1,40 10,78 2.474 2.828 3.181 0,098
4,50 6,00 1,50 12,37 2.742 3.133 3.525 0,112
5,00 6,50 1,65 14,97 3.218 3.677 4.137 0,136
6,00 7,50 2,00 21,99 4.284 4.896 5.508 0,193

6 x 7 + WSC PLASTIFICATO

Int. fune Est. fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Int. Rope Out Rope Out. Wire Met. area 180 200 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
3,00 4,50 0,32 4,07 581 646 0,045
4,00 5,50 0,45 6,95 1.033 1.148 0,780
5,00 6,50 0,55 11,64 1.614 1.793 0,115
6,00 7,50 0,65 16,26 2.324 2.582 0,160
7,00 8,50 0,75 22,82 3.163 3.514 0,220
8,00 9,50 0,85 27,81 4.131 4.590 0,285
9,00 10,50 1,00 38,48 5.228 5.809 0,360

10,00 11,50 1,10 46,57 6.455 7.172 0,430

12+6+1 PLASTIFICATO

Int. fune Est. fune Filo est. Sez. met. Resistenza / Min. Break. Force (kgf) Peso lin.
Int. Rope Out Rope Out. Wire Met. area 140 160 180 Lenght mass
Ø mm Ø mm Ø mm mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/mm² kg/m
4,00 5,50 0,80 9,55 1.176 1.344 1.512 0,095
5,00 6,50 1,00 14,92 1.838 2.100 2.363 0,135
6,00 7,50 1,20 21,49 2.646 3.024 3.402 0,195
7,00 8,50 1,40 29,25 3.602 4.116 4.631 0,255
8,00 9,50 1,60 38,20 4.704 5.376 6.048 0,330
9,00 10,50 1,80 48,35 5.954 6.804 7.655 0,415

10,00 11,50 2,00 59,69 7.350 8.400 9.450 0,510
11,00 12,50 2,20 72,23 8.894 10.164 11.435 0,615


